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Termin Heim

30.06.16 21:00 Polen
01.07.16 21:00 Wales
02.07.16 21:00
03.07.16 21:00

Deutschland

Frankreich

Einzelwertung Teamwertung

Pos +/- Name

1. EW-IVO
EW-Lager
EW-Verkauf
andereFirmen
EW-VerwAllg
EW-FiBu
EW-Emden
Raiba
Schuler-Rentner

EW-PIM_Control
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POL
4:6
POR
2,3
0,5
0,5
1,0
1,3
0,8
0,7
0,8
0,0
1,3

https://www kicktipp.de/bo-em2014/tippuebersicht?wertung=teamwert...

Ergebnis

4:6nE
3:1
7:6nE
5:2

Lieblingsverein

Gast Gruppe
Portugal Viertelfinale
Belgien Viertelfinale
Italien Viertelfinale
Island Viertelfinale

Geschlecht

WAL DEU FRA

3:1 76 5:2

BEL ITA ISL Pkt
00 27 20 70
1,5 20 20 60
05 25 12 48
08 24 12 54
00 24 19 56
1,0 20 13 52
00 20 13 40
o0 18 12 38
1,0 18 05 32
00 1,7 0,7 37

DE Impressum Service Mobil App

Bon Siege
8,0 4,00
9,0 1,50
8,2 1,00
4.8
7,3
8,0
6,0
9,0 0,50
7,5 1,00
6,0

Ges
81,7
72,2
70,2
69,0
67,1
64,8
61,7
57,0
55,8
53,7
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